

**SENATE AMENDMENTS TO  
SENATE BILL 5539**

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 24

- 1 In line 7 of the printed bill, delete "\$2,022,493" and insert "\$1,952,630".
- 2 In line 8, delete "\$6,964,563" and insert "\$6,806,661".
- 3 Delete line 9.
- 4 In line 15, delete "\$16,368,591" and insert "\$15,111,625".
- 5 In line 17, delete "\$18,595,799" and insert "\$18,183,958".
- 6 In line 18, delete "\$8,381,814" and insert "\$7,323,888".
- 7 In line 19, delete "\$8,242,406" and insert "\$7,832,265".
- 8 In line 21, delete "\$7,740,353" and insert "\$7,715,111".
- 9 \_\_\_\_\_